
LOT 27 ROSE POINTE S/D.

CT 1259-1404, WD 1271-549, WD 12

GLD PROPERTY LLC
169 SW DUSK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03011-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.060 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATOR LAND DEVELOPMEN

GLD PROPERTY LLC

1485/240 2/17/2023 WD Q V 01 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

GATOR LAND DEVELOPM

2026
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000047727 New Residential C 189,000 07/24/2023

HX Base Yr

200 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,632 119.3400 133.66 218,133 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 2025 1,328 174,838

FGR 484 55 2025 266 35,021

FOP 42 30 2025 13 1,712

FOP 84 30 2025 25 3,292

1,938 1,632 214,861

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-11] W10 S6 W14 N6 W22 S29 E22 S2 E6 S6
E12 N13 E6 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-14,-11] E14 S6 W14 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-36,18] E22 S22 W22 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-14,20] E6 S7 W6 N7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,440

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


